
  ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

APPLICATION FOR POSITION 

FAX BIDS TO: (718) 558-8057 

 

BULLETIN NUMBER: CLOSING DATE: 

EMPLOYEE NAME: EMPLOYEE NUMBER: 

Send Receipt to: ________________________________________________________________________________ 

        Page ____________   of ________________ 

 
Signature of Applicant: 
 

 
Date: 

 

 

 

E-MAIL BIDS PER 
BULLETIN: 

BRSSIGNAL@LIRR.ORG OR; 

BRSCOMM@LIRR.ORG 

 Position Number Position Title Gang Number Headquarters 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

 
FOR POSITIONS REQUIRING A CDL LICENSE: 

 
PLACE DRIVER’S LICENSE FOR PHOTOCOPY HERE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ROSTER NUMBER (FOR OFFICE USE ONLY) 

FOREMAN ASST. FOREMAN MECHANIC ASST. SIGNALMAN 

    

For Office Use Only 

Qualifications Select Qualifications 

CDL Class  

Lineman (Communications)  

Inspector (Communications)  

Electronics Technician  

Locking Technician (Signal)  

Radio Technician (Communications)  

Relay Technician (Signal)  

Valve Technician (Signal)  

Recommended for practical (Signal)  Revision A: 02/22/2017 


